You May Be Also Be interested
In:
PS1608GT2-R50-T5 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
PS1608GT2-R50-T5 Details PDF
PS1608GT2-R50-T5
Manufacturer Part Number: PS1608GT2-R50-T5
Manufacturer/Brand: Susumu
Part of Description: POWER DIVIDER 6DB .1W 0603 SMD
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2568 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PS1608GT2-R50-T5
Manufacturer Susumu
Description POWER DIVIDER 6DB .1W 0603 SMD
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Power Dividers/Splitters
Part Status 2568 pcs Stock
Specifications -
Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.031" W (1.60mm x 0.80mm)
Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case -
Insertion Loss 0.3dB
Frequency 0 ~ 20GHz
PS16-M
Panduit Corp
CONN INLINE 16-20 AWG CRIMP
PS16-2122Q
Electroswitch
SWITCH PUSHBUTTON DPDT 1A
125V
PS16128-NC36
PSS
PS16128-NC36 PSS
PS16128-JC36
PSS
PS16128-JC36 PSS
PS161HDETQFP64G-A0
PARADE
PARADE QFP64
PS16-C
Panduit Corp
CONN INLINE 16-20 AWG CRIMP
PS16128-JC25
PSS
PS16128-JC25 PSS
PS161HDM
PARADE
PS161HDM PARADE